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ISIN:  US9026531049

Overview

2024/09/18 18:00:01

Price
41.58 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

US9026531049
UDR

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

13,751 EUR
S&P 500

41.55 EUR (200)
41.87 EUR (200)
4155 EUR
41.58 EUR
41.45 EUR
4158 EUR
40.99 EUR

0

0.00

5

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9026531049&ID_NOTATION=17278032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9026531049&ID_NOTATION=17278032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9995ff1f57e46e47e7f6799a54d3601e69f321305ea57ccaabbae0ba5b0254d&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1e8daaafb4f7ee145&time=1726762800&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d1c0a9874221a451310830de7e54eabe8e61390f8148f5d1581089f3443b0b5&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9efecc318736a9799&time=1726762800&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16658c24b30465fe67113e3513b6ebe5cf0ae3b318ba18e088aa5b5bc14d3855&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=56fa037547df0932f&time=1726762800&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6313dcd5cc5fc715707cc1c014d42beca1e99bf27c5b7ab234be9b6b8b8694eb&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9199b0a4d38cf6dc6&time=1726762800&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0429fcd93574befbb320a19848630950a4ff5b8c477424e1ad90f29ba546acfa&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0cbfd7495e751f2f3&time=1726762800&tool=RSC

UDR INC.

Details

2024/09/18 18:00:01

Price
41.58 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN US9026531049
Symbol UDR
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 13,751 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 41.55 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 41.87 EUR (200)
Open 41.55 EUR
High 41.58 EUR
Low 41.45 EUR
Close (prev. day) 41.58 EUR
VWAP 40.99 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +21.58% +16.15% -8.82%
Perf (abs.) +7.38 +5.78 -4.02
Beta - - -
Volatility 17.53 20.68 23.75

ERSTE

Group

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 41.93 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 39.31 EUR (1)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 37.59 EUR (1)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 34.92 EUR (2)
YTD High | date 42.38 EUR (2024/09/13)
)
)
)

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for UDR INC.

(
42.38 EUR (2024/09/13
29.20 EUR (2023/10/30

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 15:56 41.61 EUR 0.00 1
18
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:01 41.55EUR 0.00 1
18
NYSE 2024/09/ 18:04 46.37 USD 8.14 3,906
18
Munich 2024/09/ 17:25 41.45EUR 0.00 2
18
London Stock 2024/09/ 17:15 46.78 USD 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17278032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182213261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=404896438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=85250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17265827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805433

UDR INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/09/ 18:00 41.58 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 16:00 41.62 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 16:58 41.73 EUR 0.00
18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345404524
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=411014956

UDR INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

LR

Contact Details
UDR INC.

1745 Shea Center Drive, Suite 200 -
80129-1540 Highlands Ranch

Telefon: +1-720-283-6120

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Katherine
Cattanach

Clinton
McDonnough

Diane Morefield

James Klingbeil

Jon Grove

Kevin
Nickelberry

Mark Patterson

Mary King

Robert
McNamara

Thomas W.
Toomey

Harry G. Alcock

Joseph D.
Fisher

Joshua A.
Gampp

R. Scott
Wesson

Tracy L.
Hofmeister

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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